GEORGIA

Trade Name

GUYETT HOUSNG SOLUTIONS
THE WRLD OF HAVEN BABY

YU SPA

LEVEL 10 REAL ESTATE GROUP
MATRESS FIRM INC #507009
ALL AROUND TIGHT WORK

CLEANING & PAINTING

AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS &
EYEGLASSES #4135

THEE LOC BAR

GAULDEN AUTOS

KNIGHTS MULTISERVICE
ENCHANTING SALON BOUTIQUE
CURRY EXPRESS

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address City
750 ELMA G MILES PKWY STE B HINESVILLE

600 OAK ST HINESVILLE
552 W OGLETHORPE HWY, HINESVILLE
STE 104

109 CENTRAL AVE UNIT E HINESVILLE
796 W OGLETHORPE HWY STE  HINESVILLE
200

836 SAGEWOOD DR HINESVILLE
796 W OGLETHORPE HWY STE  HINESVILLE
100

908 CHARLES C FRASIER BLV, HINESVILLE
STE 103

123 CHERRIE MURRELL RD HINESVILLE
2345 ROWE ST HINESVILLE
117 W HENDRY ST, STE 119 HINESVILLE
466 W GENERAL SCREVEN HINESVILLE
WAY

September
State  ZipCode
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313

Phone

912-271-4103

912-601-4000

912-877-0488

912-675-0660

348-718-5940

912-713-2856

770-965-6231

912-560-9292

912-369-0154

318-541-7313
912-438-6938
912-877-3883

From: 09/01/2024
To: 09/30/2024

Nature of Business

453930 - MANUFACTRUED HOME
RETAIL BROKER

711190 - ENTERTAINMENT AND
CLOTHING

812199 - MASSAGE THERAPY

531210 - REAL ESTATE SALES &
RENTALS

442299 - RETAIL AND BEDDING

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES

446130 - OPTICAL GOOD STORE

812112 - NATURAL HAIR SALON

441120 - AUTO BROKER ONLINE
SALES

561730 - LAWNCARE SERVICES
812112 - BEAUTY SALON

722211 - INDIAN FOOD
RESTAURANT

10/1/2024
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