



# Monthly Business License Listing

September

From: 09/01/2024

To: 09/30/2024

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
GUYETT HOUSNG SOLUTIONS	750 ELMA G MILES PKWY STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-4103	453930 - MANUFACTURED HOME RETAIL BROKER
THE WRLD OF HAVEN BABY	600 OAK ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-601-4000	711190 - ENTERTAINMENT AND CLOTHING
YU SPA	552 W OGLETHORPE HWY, STE 104	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-0488	812199 - MASSAGE THERAPY
LEVEL 10 REAL ESTATE GROUP	109 CENTRAL AVE UNIT E	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-675-0660	531210 - REAL ESTATE SALES & RENTALS
MATRESS FIRM INC #507009	796 W OGLETHORPE HWY STE 200	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	348-718-5940	442299 - RETAIL AND BEDDING
ALL AROUND TIGHT WORK CLEANING & PAINTING	836 SAGEWOOD DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-713-2856	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYEGLASSES #4135	796 W OGLETHORPE HWY STE 100	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	770-965-6231	446130 - OPTICAL GOOD STORE
THEE LOC BAR	908 CHARLES C FRASIER BLV, STE 103	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-560-9292	812112 - NATURAL HAIR SALON
GAULDEN AUTOS	123 CHERRIE MURRELL RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-0154	441120 - AUTO BROKER ONLINE SALES
KNIGHTS MULTISERVICE	2345 ROWE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	318-541-7313	561730 - LAWN CARE SERVICES
ENCHANTING SALON BOUTIQUE	117 W HENDRY ST, STE 119	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-438-6938	812112 - BEAUTY SALON
CURRY EXPRESS	466 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-3883	722211 - INDIAN FOOD RESTAURANT